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M i n i  M e i s t e r s c h a f t  2 0 1 8

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Verein Boden Reck Sprung TotalRing Aus.

Rangliste  K 2A Turnerinnen Jahrgang 2009 + jünger

Wild Hannah 2009 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.35 9.109.00 9.25 36.701. G
Tanner Lea 2010 Getu Uzwil  9.45 9.408.80 8.90 36.552. S
Alge Laura 2009 TV Widnau  9.20 9.358.90 8.95 36.403. B
Britt Jana 2009 Getu Mels  9.45 8.458.90 9.60 36.403. B
Zimmermann Alina 2009 Getu Mels  9.35 9.258.55 9.25 36.403. B
Brunhart Sara 2009 GETU Balzers  9.45 8.908.80 9.00 36.156. *
Willi Varinja 2009 Getu Mels  9.40 9.308.45 8.90 36.057. *
Streule Sheila 2009 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.25 9.108.65 8.85 35.858. *
Thoma Lena 2009 Getu TV Gossau  9.55 9.058.65 8.60 35.858. *
Von Rotz Sarina 2009 Getu Mels  8.90 9.208.45 9.10 35.6510. *
Gerroni Aurora 2009 Getu Sevelen  9.10 8.958.35 8.85 35.2511. *
Bazzell Soraja 2009 GIDU-Ftan  8.95 8.758.10 9.35 35.1512. *
Gahler Abeni 2009 Getu Gams  9.30 9.009.05 7.80 35.1512. *
Larissa Kuster 2010 STV Steinach  8.95 8.808.70 8.65 35.1014. *
Bardill Maria 2009 Getu BTV Schiers  8.75 8.509.20 8.60 35.0515. *
Lutz Malia 2009 TV Widnau  9.20 8.058.90 8.90 35.0515. *
Erra Lavinia 2009 TV Widnau  9.45 8.608.40 8.45 34.9017. *
Wehrli Melissa 2009 Getu Bonaduz  9.10 8.458.05 9.25 34.8518. *
Berger Timea 2009 TV Buchs  8.95 8.958.15 8.40 34.4519. *
Petrovic Nika 2009 STV Balgach  8.75 8.758.30 8.65 34.4519. *
Schwander Madlena 2009 Getu Malans  9.25 8.158.40 8.60 34.4021. *
Boner Flurina 2009 Getu Malans  9.10 8.208.45 8.55 34.3022. *
Lenherr Mona 2009 Getu Gams  8.60 8.558.45 8.55 34.1523. *
Novotny Sophia 2009 Getu Sevelen  8.80 8.708.25 8.40 34.1523. *
Stoffel Lorena 2009 STV Kriessern  9.10 8.408.30 8.35 34.1523. *
Bischof Jana 2009 STV Kriessern  9.15 7.808.25 8.85 34.0526. *
Hotz Emily 2009 GETU TV Rebstein  8.80 8.658.10 8.45 34.0027. *
Wagner Naomi 2009 TV Eschen-Mauren  9.00 9.307.10 8.40 33.8028. *
Jusic Jamie 2009 Getu Sevelen  8.65 8.858.20 7.90 33.6029. *
Müller Elin 2009 TV St. Peterzell  8.65 7.808.20 8.90 33.5530. *
Strojna Martina 2010 Getu Sevelen  8.80 8.708.00 8.00 33.5031. 

Maurer Valentina 2010 Getu TV Gossau  8.80 8.058.10 8.50 33.4532. 

Fedier Lena 2009 TV Walenstadt  8.95 8.257.90 8.30 33.4033. 

Trailovic Lea 2009 TV Widnau  8.85 8.358.35 7.85 33.4033. 

Cadisch Gianna 2009 Getu Mels  9.00 8.157.90 8.30 33.3535. 

Gämperli Irina 2009 TV Zuzwil  8.85 8.507.95 8.00 33.3036. 

Bucher Gwen 2010 TSV Engelburg  8.85 8.157.80 8.40 33.2037. 

Hanna Hartmann 2009 STV Steinach  9.15 8.657.95 7.45 33.2037. 

Ackermann Hanna 2009 TV Degersheim  8.60 8.408.45 7.70 33.1539. 

Knecht Alexa 2009 Getu TV Gossau  8.40 8.258.60 7.80 33.0540. 

Notaro Giannina 2009 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.45 8.108.00 8.50 33.0540. 

Kalberer Enya 2009 Getu Mels  8.50 8.058.20 8.15 32.9042. 

Kunz Smilla 2009 TV Schaan  8.40 8.907.70 7.70 32.7043. 

Bernold Mira 2009 Getu Gams  7.90 8.658.00 7.85 32.4044. 

Vögel Melina 2009 Getu Gams  8.60 8.208.00 7.60 32.4044. 

Zeba Lorena 2009 STV Balgach  8.75 7.957.80 7.85 32.3546. 

Büchel Ronja 2009 TV Walenstadt  8.55 7.507.90 8.30 32.2547. 

Gombos Abigél 2009 TV Widnau  9.00 7.957.65 7.60 32.2048. 

Rüdisühli Mia 2009 STV Balgach  8.30 7.458.15 8.25 32.1549. 

Eichmann Gemma 2009 STV Balgach  8.20 7.757.70 8.30 31.9550. 

Knechtle Elin 2009 GETU TV Rebstein  8.40 8.007.45 8.10 31.9550. 

Dreivinga Marija 2009 Getu Bürglen  7.85 8.157.25 8.45 31.7052. 

Mast Aurora 2010 TV Walenstadt  8.45 8.007.35 7.90 31.7052. 

Senti Milena 2009 Getu Mels  8.15 7.957.45 8.10 31.6554. 

Kraft Delia 2009 TV Walenstadt  8.55 7.557.65 7.65 31.4055. 

Weitbrecht Talitha 2009 Getu Sargans  7.75 8.257.55 7.85 31.4055. 

Lutz Runa 2010 Getu Sevelen  7.90 7.108.35 7.70 31.0557. 

Schmid Enya 2009 STV Balgach  8.00 7.857.35 7.55 30.7558. 

Dietsche Alisha 2009 STV Kriessern  7.70 7.307.65 7.65 30.3059. 
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Steingruber Noreen 2009 Getu Bernhardzell  7.35 7.707.30 7.85 30.2060. 
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Jäckli Celine 2006 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.50 9.409.40 9.45 37.751. G
Braune Steffi 2007 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.20 9.209.35 9.35 37.102. S
Wolfinger Mia 2008 TV Schaan  9.45 9.309.10 9.00 36.853. B
Dörig Leonie 2006 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.00 8.959.50 9.20 36.654. *
Holzinger Svenja 2006 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.50 8.708.95 9.35 36.505. *
Huser Fiona 2007 GETU Staad  9.10 9.159.05 9.20 36.505. *
Gansner Lynn 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.80 9.209.40 9.00 36.407. *
Good Anna 2008 TV Buchs  9.20 9.159.15 8.60 36.108. *
Jenny Carmen 2008 Getu Malans  9.65 8.659.40 8.35 36.059. *
Koster Michaela 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.90 8.858.90 9.35 36.0010. *
Lehner Yael 2007 TV Buchs  9.05 9.158.75 8.95 35.9011. *
Inauen Aglaia 2008 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.90 9.108.75 9.10 35.8512. *
Wegmüller Jessica 2008 Getu BTV Schiers  8.55 9.008.95 9.35 35.8512. *
Brander Aline 2008 Getu Gams  9.00 9.409.00 8.40 35.8014. *
Gamma Valeria 2008 Getu Bürglen  9.30 8.308.65 9.45 35.7015. *
von Känel Laura 2008 Getu Gams  8.70 9.008.70 9.25 35.6516. *
Alder Noemi 2006 Getu Bernhardzell  8.85 8.909.00 8.80 35.5517. *
Casado Anina 2007 TSV Engelburg  9.60 8.408.55 9.00 35.5517. *
Lecaj Elvira 2008 STV Kriessern  9.55 8.258.80 8.95 35.5517. *
Gatounes Lauriane 2008 Getu Abtwil  9.10 8.609.10 8.65 35.4520. *
Schoch Julia 2008 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.35 8.758.80 8.55 35.4520. *
Koller Jael 2008 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.75 8.858.80 8.85 35.2522. *
Künzle Ramona 2008 Getu TV Gossau  8.65 8.708.90 8.95 35.2023. *
Marciello Alina 2008 GETU Staad  9.10 8.508.35 9.25 35.2023. *
Fuentes Jael 2007 Getu Sargans  8.85 8.758.10 9.45 35.1525. *
Rusch Maria 2006 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.20 8.608.80 8.55 35.1525. *
Wehinger Valeria 2007 TV Buchs  8.75 9.108.20 9.05 35.1027. *
Buchli Céline 2008 Getu BTV Schiers  8.85 9.158.80 8.25 35.0528. *
Blumenthal Mara 2008 Getu Bonaduz  9.15 9.158.20 8.50 35.0029. *
Kindle Julia 2008 TV Triesen  8.15 8.909.05 8.90 35.0029. *
Würth Liah 2007 Getu Bernhardzell  8.85 8.658.35 9.15 35.0029. *
Arnold Livia 2008 Getu Bürglen  8.80 8.608.70 8.75 34.8532. *
Stocklasa Melissa 2007 GETU Balzers  8.95 8.408.70 8.80 34.8532. *
Braun Elina 2008 Getu Uzwil  8.25 8.509.10 8.90 34.7534. *
Unvar Melissa 2007 TV Buchs  9.10 9.008.35 8.30 34.7534. *
D'Alessio Giulia 2008 Getu TV Gossau  8.95 8.158.70 8.90 34.7036. *
Albisser Nina 2007 Getu Felsberg  9.10 8.608.45 8.50 34.6537. *
Appel Amelie 2007 STV Kriessern  8.80 8.758.60 8.50 34.6537. *
Rehli Mia 2008 Getu Felsberg  9.35 9.107.90 8.30 34.6537. *
Bazzell Giulia 2008 GIDU-Ftan  7.15 9.259.00 9.20 34.6040. *
Anderegg Lillyen 2007 Getu Uzwil  8.85 8.358.60 8.75 34.5541. *
Aemisegger Céline 2008 TV Degersheim  8.95 8.109.00 8.45 34.5042. *
Sadiki Emeriona 2008 TV Rüthi  9.30 8.707.85 8.60 34.4543. *
Hanselmann Ninja 2008 Getu Sevelen  8.85 8.108.60 8.85 34.4044. *
Bieler Hannah 2008 Getu Bonaduz  9.25 8.557.95 8.60 34.3545. *
Indermaur Svea 2008 GETU Balzers  8.85 8.658.60 8.25 34.3545. *
Haas Nadine 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.10 7.658.50 9.05 34.3047. *
Menet Chiara 2007 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.70 8.608.40 8.60 34.3047. *
Vogt Johanna 2008 GETU Balzers  8.35 8.509.05 8.40 34.3047. *
Keutschegger Sara 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  9.05 8.858.60 7.75 34.2550. *
Kieber Selina 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  9.05 8.708.10 8.40 34.2550. *
Herzog Lena 2008 Getu Uzwil  8.40 9.108.40 8.30 34.2052. *
Moser Anna 2008 TV St. Peterzell  9.00 8.208.45 8.55 34.2052. *
Scherrer Svenja 2008 GETU Staad  8.35 8.308.70 8.85 34.2052. *
Uehli Milena 2008 Getu Malans  9.25 8.358.65 7.95 34.2052. *
Frick Alessia 2008 TV Schaan  9.10 8.058.40 8.60 34.1556. *
Sprecher Leandra 2007 Getu Wartau Tui  8.70 8.558.00 8.90 34.1556. *
Leuthold Kamilla 2006 Getu Malans  9.50 8.658.10 7.85 34.1058. *
Zecic Lea 2008 TV Triesen  8.65 8.408.50 8.55 34.1058. *
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Brunhart Fabia 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  9.20 8.308.00 8.55 34.0560. *
Dürr Olivia 2008 Getu Mels  8.50 8.008.30 9.25 34.0560. *
Gentile Riana 2007 TV Degersheim  9.20 8.808.15 7.90 34.0560. *
Schneider Fiona 2007 Getu Felsberg  8.95 8.308.40 8.40 34.0560. *
Wyss Anina 2007 TV Buchs  8.90 8.707.95 8.50 34.0560. *
Beck Eva 2008 TV Schaan  8.75 8.708.15 8.40 34.0065. *
Gmür Aline 2008 Getu Uzwil  8.80 8.508.40 8.30 34.0065. *
Trejo Elena 2007 Getu Bonaduz  9.00 8.758.40 7.85 34.0065. *
Molina Salome 2007 GETU TV Rebstein  8.10 8.559.00 8.20 33.8568. *
Büchel Hanna 2008 TV Rüthi  9.30 8.357.70 8.45 33.8069. *
Huber Jenny 2007 Getu Uzwil  8.95 8.857.95 8.05 33.8069. *
Oechsle Mia 2008 Getu Felsberg  9.20 8.508.20 7.90 33.8069. *
Schwizer Sarah 2008 Getu Abtwil  9.35 7.758.05 8.65 33.8069. *
Spano Ilaria 2007 TV Triesen  9.00 8.308.35 8.15 33.8069. *
Fehr Livia 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.55 8.658.50 8.05 33.7574. *
Grob Janina 2008 Getu Malans  8.80 7.958.70 8.30 33.7574. *
Kaufmann Marina 2007 Getu Wartau Tui  8.95 8.008.35 8.45 33.7574. *
Guntli Natalia 2007 TV Schaan  8.90 8.608.05 8.15 33.7077. *
Kempter Philomena 2008 Getu Uzwil  9.20 8.657.75 8.10 33.7077. *
Anrig Leonie 2008 Getu Sargans  8.35 8.708.45 8.15 33.6579. 

Cavozzi Chiara 2008 Getu Felsberg  8.45 8.208.55 8.40 33.6080. 

Zimmermann Alexa 2006 TV Vilters  8.40 7.858.60 8.75 33.6080. 

Bleiker Melissa 2008 TV Widnau  9.40 8.007.45 8.70 33.5582. 

Sieber Loreen 2007 TV Widnau  8.65 8.858.00 8.05 33.5582. 

Heusi Leonie 2008 Getu Sargans  8.10 8.608.20 8.60 33.5084. 

Niederhauser Celina 2006 Getu BTV Schiers  8.75 8.258.75 7.75 33.5084. 

Bader Lina 2008 Getu Gams  8.95 8.507.75 8.25 33.4586. 

Neuner Tatjana 2004 Getu Abtwil  8.70 8.408.25 8.10 33.4586. 

Allenspach Annika 2008 TV Zuzwil  8.55 8.858.35 7.65 33.4088. 

Duhanaj Eva 2008 Getu Uzwil  9.10 9.007.75 7.55 33.4088. 

Khamduangsri Kanyawee 2007 TSV Engelburg  9.40 7.658.25 8.10 33.4088. 

Kleboth Livia 2008 TV Triesen  8.10 8.708.50 8.05 33.3591. 

Flammer Fiona 2007 GETU Staad  8.60 8.457.50 8.75 33.3092. 

Marugg Viviana 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.65 7.808.05 8.75 33.2593. 

Schloss Fabia 2008 Getu TV Gossau  8.65 8.457.75 8.40 33.2593. 

von Känel Nadine 2006 TV Rüthi  8.65 8.157.80 8.65 33.2593. 

Lorena Tobler 2007 STV Steinach  9.30 7.708.10 8.10 33.2096. 

Langenegger Vivien 2006 Getu Wartau Tui  7.75 7.958.80 8.60 33.1097. 

Dallas Anoubia 2007 Getu Sevelen  8.40 8.207.70 8.75 33.0598. 

Lüchinger Mia 2008 STV Kriessern  7.55 8.508.60 8.40 33.0598. 

Eberth Lara 2006 Getu Abtwil  7.95 7.958.15 8.95 33.00100. 

Schickli Binja 2007 TSV Engelburg  9.00 7.908.00 8.10 33.00100. 

Sadiki Ermelina 2006 TV Rüthi  8.80 8.407.60 8.15 32.95102. 

Ackermann Jael 2008 Getu Mels  8.15 8.058.25 8.45 32.90103. 

Albin Cilia 2008 Getu Felsberg  8.50 7.958.05 8.35 32.85104. 

Gall Rebecca 2006 TV Schaan  8.85 8.207.90 7.90 32.85104. 

Louisa Schär 2008 STV Steinach  8.75 7.707.40 9.00 32.85104. 

Spadin Lena 2007 Getu Bonaduz  8.40 8.507.60 8.35 32.85104. 

Gabathuler Diana 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.10 8.858.10 7.75 32.80108. 

Galloro Matilde 2008 GETU Balzers  8.30 8.058.50 7.95 32.80108. 

Wolf Lia 2008 Getu Felsberg  8.60 8.807.20 8.20 32.80108. 

Giger Jaqueline 2008 GETU Oberhelfenschwil  8.70 8.657.85 7.45 32.65111. 

Hoefelein Klara 2006 TV Buchs  8.15 8.308.15 8.05 32.65111. 

Kolb Soha 2007 TV Widnau  9.15 8.108.00 7.40 32.65111. 

Egger Mia 2007 Getu Bernhardzell  8.10 8.507.35 8.65 32.60114. 

Roth Olivia 2007 TV Vilters  8.35 7.757.90 8.60 32.60114. 

Weder Lena 2008 STV Balgach  8.10 8.008.70 7.80 32.60114. 

Eppich Linn 2008 Getu Gams  8.20 7.908.05 8.40 32.55117. 

Koller Livia 2006 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.45 7.858.20 8.05 32.55117. 
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Bruderer Jolina 2008 Getu Abtwil  8.35 7.808.20 8.15 32.50119. 

Seliner Alissia 2006 Getu Sargans  8.60 8.008.00 7.85 32.45120. 

Winkler Sarina 2007 Getu Bernhardzell  8.50 7.807.85 8.30 32.45120. 

De Martinis Aurora 2008 Getu Felsberg  8.20 8.208.65 7.35 32.40122. 

Derungs Lara 2008 Getu Felsberg  8.25 8.457.50 8.20 32.40122. 

Mathis Elena 2008 Getu Malans  9.15 8.107.60 7.55 32.40122. 

Looser Anina 2008 GETU Oberhelfenschwil  8.60 8.607.35 7.80 32.35125. 

Sidiropoulos Sofia 2008 Getu Sargans  8.70 8.057.60 8.00 32.35125. 

Gort Maria 2007 TV Vilters  8.10 8.506.90 8.75 32.25127. 

De Vettor Tella 2008 Getu Bürglen  8.15 8.258.00 7.75 32.15128. 

Luchs Lavinia 2007 TV Schaan  8.60 7.957.85 7.75 32.15128. 

Russenberger Caterina 2007 TV Schaan  8.40 7.807.90 7.95 32.05130. 

Jud Jana 2006 TV Walenstadt  8.80 7.807.60 7.80 32.00131. 

Wein Ronja 2008 TV Degersheim  8.15 7.758.20 7.85 31.95132. 

Weitbrecht Hannah 2008 Getu Sargans  8.10 7.558.10 8.20 31.95132. 

Fiorini Aaliyah 2008 TV Widnau  8.50 8.157.55 7.70 31.90134. 

Giezendanner Carina 2008 Getu Bernhardzell  7.55 8.307.60 8.40 31.85135. 

Marxer Lina 2008 GETU Balzers  8.60 8.357.05 7.85 31.85135. 

Giger Alesia 2008 Getu Wartau Tui  7.50 8.307.60 8.40 31.80137. 

Kühne Bianca 2008 Getu Bernhardzell  8.20 8.207.55 7.85 31.80137. 

Würms Daria 2008 TV St. Peterzell  8.55 6.908.35 8.00 31.80137. 

Kramer Livia 2008 Getu Gams  7.55 8.107.90 8.00 31.55140. 

Hutter Elina 2005 GETU Staad  8.20 7.957.55 7.80 31.50141. 

Liang Amelia 2008 Getu Wartau Tui  8.65 8.007.10 7.70 31.45142. 

Büttel Leonie 2007 GETU Staad  7.95 7.007.80 8.65 31.40143. 

Jost Leonie 2008 STV Balgach  8.00 8.007.65 7.70 31.35144. 

Wohlwend Vanessa 2008 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.30 7.857.50 7.65 31.30145. 

Elisa Eberle 2008 STV Steinach  8.60 7.757.45 7.35 31.15146. 

Sprecher Chiara 2007 Getu Felsberg  7.85 7.458.30 7.55 31.15146. 

Losavio Ilana 2008 Getu Felsberg  8.50 8.006.80 7.70 31.00148. 

Rodi Alessia 2007 Getu Bernhardzell  7.20 8.008.00 7.65 30.85149. 

Nadig Tina 2007 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.60 7.257.35 7.50 30.70150. 

Speck Kiana 2007 TV Walenstadt  8.20 7.657.10 7.70 30.65151. 

Piazza Chiara 2007 Getu Bernhardzell  6.00 8.154.95 8.45 27.55152. 

Müller Eva 2008 TV Vilters  6.40 6.606.60 7.65 27.25153. 
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